
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
078 
004 
028 
036 
022 
123 
048 
001 
098 
311 
025 
095 
112 
091 
018 
003 
005 
019 
115 
011 
247 
015 
061 

Class 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 
PGK 

Name 
GABRIEL GOMEZ -FASP 
OLIN GALLI -FAUESC 
ANDRE NICASTRO -FADF 
ENZO PRANDO -FASP 
RAFAEL MARTINS CROCE -FASP 
JOÃO LUIS POCAY -FASP 
LUCAS NOGUEIRA -FMA 
SAMUEL  CRUZ -FASP 
VINICIUS MERCEZ -FAUGO 
FRANCO CRIVELLI - 
MURILO FIORE -FAUESC 
BRUNO MONTE -FAEP 
PEDRO PIQUET -FADF 
LUCCA CROCE -FASP 
RAFAELA FERREIRA -FAUESC 
CADU BONINI -FASP 
GEORGE FILHO -FAEP 
IAN MELLO -FASP 
JOÃO PEDRO ORBAN -FASP 
JOAQUIM JUNQUEIRA -FAEM 
ROGERIO GROTTA -FAEMT 
JOÃO MARANHÃO - 
ALLAN CROCE -FASP 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
7 
6 
5 
5 
8 
9 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
9 
6 

10 
3 

13 
1 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
KR 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
TONY KART 

Best Tm 
51.246 
51.277 
51.494 
51.592 
51.594 
51.609 
51.613 
51.719 
51.731 
51.814 
51.816 
51.819 
51.898 
51.968 
51.999 
52.003 
52.075 
52.167 
52.629 
52.808 
53.128 

1:03.767 

Diff 

0.031 
0.248 
0.346 
0.348 
0.363 
0.367 
0.473 
0.485 
0.568 
0.570 
0.573 
0.652 
0.722 
0.753 
0.757 
0.829 
0.921 
1.383 
1.562 
1.882 

12.521 

Gap 

0.031 
0.217 
0.098 
0.002 
0.015 
0.004 
0.106 
0.012 
0.083 
0.002 
0.003 
0.079 
0.070 
0.031 
0.004 
0.072 
0.092 
0.462 
0.179 
0.320 

10.639 

In Lap 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
9 
3 

10 
1 
0 

S1 Best 
20.667 
20.632 
20.764 
20.785 
20.743 
20.786 
20.772 
20.859 
20.775 
20.852 
20.730 
20.869 
20.899 
20.981 
20.992 
20.926 
20.927 
20.868 
21.071 
21.206 
21.317 
24.118 

S2 Best 
11.683 
11.651 
11.773 
11.748 
11.711 
11.819 
11.736 
11.780 
11.770 
11.871 
11.744 
11.776 
11.780 
11.848 
11.887 
11.836 
11.920 
11.922 
11.971 
11.927 
12.069 
13.493 
13.179 

S3 Best 
18.809 
18.961 
18.923 
19.059 
19.095 
18.974 
19.062 
19.061 
19.109 
19.049 
19.234 
19.073 
19.181 
19.132 
19.109 
19.169 
19.228 
19.229 
19.397 
19.231 
19.495 
21.885 
19.610 

Sorted on best lap time
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57º CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART - GRUPO 2 
GRADUADOS 

1o TREINO - GRADUADOS 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 13:51:40 

CIRCUITO PALADINO - PB 1,280 km 

01/11/2022 13:40 


